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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zaakira Muhammad379
TNT Elite-NJ

9.400 9.350 9.5759.425 37.750
3 2 1 1 1

1

Taylor Laymon383
High Point Gymnastic

9.000 9.600 9.4009.300 37.300
16 1 7T 6T 2

2

Katie Won361
Team Dynamics

9.325 9.325 9.4759.075 37.200
5 3T 13 2 3

3

Maegan Higdon367
Stars Houston

9.425 9.150 9.4009.050 37.025
2 12 14T 6T 4

4

Morgan Fridey377
Prestige

9.225 9.000 9.4259.325 36.975
8T 16T 6 5 5

5

Katie Carlisle371
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.4009.350 36.900
13 14T 4T 6T 6

6

Anna Gortner372
Cincinnati

8.950 9.325 9.4009.200 36.875
17 3T 9T 6T 7

7

Mollie Drenth381
Golden City

8.850 9.225 9.4009.350 36.825
18T 7T 4T 6T 8

8

Annie Juarez374
DeVeaus School

9.500 9.225 9.2508.650 36.625
1 7T 21 16 9

9

Katie Stuart384
Ultimate - GA

8.750 9.225 9.4509.150 36.575
21T 7T 11T 3T 10T

10T

Angela Rogers368
Texas East

9.350 9.250 9.3758.600 36.575
4 6 23 11T 10T

10T

Hannah Hitchcock363
Edge

9.275 9.100 9.3008.850 36.525
6 13 17 15 12T

12T

Catie Conrad373
Conrads

9.225 9.275 9.1258.900 36.525
8T 5 16 20 12T

12T

Claire Hom362
Desert Lights

9.175 8.925 8.8759.375 36.350
10T 18 2T 23 14

14

Rebecca McKevitt376
Central Bucks

8.675 9.050 9.3259.200 36.250
23 14T 9T 13T 15

15

Ashley Fischer370
Team Central

9.025 9.000 8.8509.300 36.175
15 16T 7T 24 16

16

Brooke Kelly380
Mountain Brook

8.825 8.800 9.3759.050 36.050
20 20 14T 11T 17

17

Ginaphr Seat366
ConocoPhillips

8.450 8.700 9.4509.150 35.750
25 21 11T 3T 18

18

Kayla Kennedy386
Prestige

8.850 9.225 9.0258.625 35.725
18T 7T 22 21 19

19

Rachel Rowland365
CGI

9.175 9.200 9.2007.850 35.425
10T 11 25 17T 20

20

Josalyn Ray369
MandM

8.750 8.600 9.2008.750 35.300
21T 22 20 17T 21

21

ontrol
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Angelina Giancroce382
Haydens Gym

9.250 7.800 9.3258.775 35.150
7 23 19 13T 22

22

Chelsea Eley385
High Point Gymnastic

8.650 8.900 8.9758.350 34.875
24 19 24 22 23

23

Alex Esmerian364
Technique

9.125 7.750 9.1508.800 34.825
12 24 18 19 24

24

Morgan Lane375
Jodys Gym Zone

9.050 7.250 8.8009.375 34.475
14 25 2T 25 25

25


